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1 KARIMNAGAR 1539533 TOKALA. SARASWATHI MPUPS IRUKULLA KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 10-06-1964 31-07-1995

2 KARIMNAGAR 1517347 THUMMALA. RAJANI DEVI MPPS THAMIL COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 10-06-1966 01-02-1997

3 KARIMNAGAR 1506995 ADLURI. SRINIVAS RAJU MPPS (SC) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE MA BEd 09-05-1966 17-01-1997

4 KARIMNAGAR 1517374 GOLLAPALLI. VENKATESHAM MPPS VELICHALA RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 13-09-1963 18-12-1996

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504878 SIMHACHALAM. JAYAVARDHAN MPUPS KASARAM GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 17-05-1966 17-12-1996

6 KARIMNAGAR 1521240 KARNEKANTI. RAJESHWAR RAO MPPS CHELPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 10-06-1964 17-12-1996

7 KARIMNAGAR 1517455 AALLA. SARITHA MPUPS VANNARAM RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 01-11-1969 16-12-1996

8 KARIMNAGAR 1521207 DIDDI. VANAMALA MPPS CHURCH CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE MA BEd 29-07-1973 17-12-1996

9 KARIMNAGAR 1521461 DONTHA. HARIKISHAN MPPS METPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BCOM BEd 08-06-1963 25-01-1997

10 KARIMNAGAR 1507235 DIVITY. NARSIMHA SWAMY MPPS MALLAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE MA BEd 12-12-1965 16-12-1996

11 KARIMNAGAR 1506998 GUNDU. PUSHPALATHA MPPS RUKMAPUR CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BCOM BEd 06-10-1964 16-12-1996

12 KARIMNAGAR 1504138 NAGULA. INDIRA GPS KARKANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 10-02-1964 27-01-1997

13 KARIMNAGAR 1528581 SIMHACHALAM. RAMADEVI MPPS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 01-06-1973 17-12-1996

14 KARIMNAGAR 1506881 KALLURI. VANALATHA MPPS MAHATMANAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BCOM BEd 04-03-1963 31-01-1997

15 KARIMNAGAR 1504761 BHAGAVATULA. VIJAYA MPPS MANAKONDUR (SC) MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 07-05-1968 03-02-1997

16 KARIMNAGAR 1517457 MUSKU. THIRUPATHI REDDY MPPS JOGAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 12-03-1968 01-03-1997

17 KARIMNAGAR 1521165 MYAKALA. RAMREDDY MPPS PEDDAMPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 10-02-1965 01-03-1997

18 KARIMNAGAR 1517436 MANDALA. PREMCHANDRA REDDY MPPS KOLLURIPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 16-08-1969 28-02-1997

19 KARIMNAGAR 1541001 KANKANALA. RAJAMANOHARREDDY MPUPS NAGIREDDYPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 10-06-1964 28-02-1997

20 KARIMNAGAR 1518709 KARYADA. MALLA REDDY MPPS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 14-02-1965 01-03-1997

21 KARIMNAGAR 1506514 RAMAKA. VITTAL SHARMA MPPS MANDULA PALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 09-01-1964 28-02-1997
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF  LB-SA(SOCIAL)-TM



LB-SA(SOCIAL)-TM

1 2 3 4

1 KARIMNAGAR 1539533 TOKALA. SARASWATHI

2 KARIMNAGAR 1517347 THUMMALA. RAJANI DEVI

3 KARIMNAGAR 1506995 ADLURI. SRINIVAS RAJU

4 KARIMNAGAR 1517374 GOLLAPALLI. VENKATESHAM

5 KARIMNAGAR 1504878 SIMHACHALAM. JAYAVARDHAN

6 KARIMNAGAR 1521240 KARNEKANTI. RAJESHWAR RAO

7 KARIMNAGAR 1517455 AALLA. SARITHA

8 KARIMNAGAR 1521207 DIDDI. VANAMALA

9 KARIMNAGAR 1521461 DONTHA. HARIKISHAN

10 KARIMNAGAR 1507235 DIVITY. NARSIMHA SWAMY

11 KARIMNAGAR 1506998 GUNDU. PUSHPALATHA

12 KARIMNAGAR 1504138 NAGULA. INDIRA

13 KARIMNAGAR 1528581 SIMHACHALAM. RAMADEVI

14 KARIMNAGAR 1506881 KALLURI. VANALATHA

15 KARIMNAGAR 1504761 BHAGAVATULA. VIJAYA

16 KARIMNAGAR 1517457 MUSKU. THIRUPATHI REDDY

17 KARIMNAGAR 1521165 MYAKALA. RAMREDDY

18 KARIMNAGAR 1517436 MANDALA. PREMCHANDRA REDDY

19 KARIMNAGAR 1541001 KANKANALA. RAJAMANOHARREDDY

20 KARIMNAGAR 1518709 KARYADA. MALLA REDDY

21 KARIMNAGAR 1506514 RAMAKA. VITTAL SHARMA

Sl.
No.

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

31-07-1995 31-07-1995 1994 94 NO YES YES 9154021029 B.Ed.-2017

01-02-1997 01-02-1997 1996 1178 NO YES YES 9989558817 FIRST ABSENT 
2015

17-01-1997 17-01-1997 1996 1192 NO YES YES 9704501760 FIRST ABSENT 
2015

18-12-1996 18-12-1996 1996 1291 NO YES YES 9949721671 FIRST ABSENT 
2015

17-12-1996 17-12-1996 1996 1294 NO YES YES 8008394481 FIRST ABSENT 
2015

17-12-1996 17-12-1996 1996 1348 NO YES YES 9989732514 Absent Post 2015

16-12-1996 16-12-1996 1996 1353 NO YES YES 9441808807

17-12-1996 17-12-1996 1996 1365 NO YES YES 9963184969

25-01-1997 25-01-1997 1996 1398 NO YES YES 9959494831

16-12-1996 16-12-1996 1996 1436 NO YES YES 8008440111

16-12-1996 16-12-1996 1996 1445 NO YES YES 9959148806

27-01-1997 27-01-1997 1996 1466 NO YES YES 9492648864

17-12-1996 17-12-1996 1996 1561 NO YES YES 9396735457

31-01-1997 31-01-1997 1996 1520 NO YES YES 9440980014

03-02-1997 03-02-1997 1996 1487 NO YES YES 9603396905

01-03-1997 01-03-1997 1996 65 NO YES YES 9441036960

01-03-1997 01-03-1997 1996 104 NO YES YES 9849397940

28-02-1997 28-02-1997 1996 146 NO YES YES 9441558315

28-02-1997 28-02-1997 1996 165 NO YES YES 8500600506

01-03-1997 01-03-1997 1996 167 NO YES YES 8500819116

28-02-1997 28-02-1997 1996 189 NO YES YES 9441613729
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22 KARIMNAGAR 1521442 ANUMANDLA. RAJIREDDY MPPS JUPAKA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 20-08-1963 28-02-1997

23 KARIMNAGAR 1539487 SRIRAM. SUDHAKAR MPPS INDIRANAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 16-09-1966 04-04-1997

24 KARIMNAGAR 1521425 LAKUM. SAMBAIAH MPPS JUPAKA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 21-05-1972 28-02-1997

25 KARIMNAGAR 1507099 MARGAM. SWAMY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 07-05-1966 05-03-1997

26 KARIMNAGAR 1517246 KANAPARTHY. SRINIVAS MPUPS KONDANNAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 06-08-1970 21-04-1997

27 KARIMNAGAR 1533066 DONAPATI. NAGENDHAR REDDY MPPS SANTHOSHNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 07-08-1966 08-07-1997

28 KARIMNAGAR 1518485 NAREDDY. GUNENDER REDDY MPPS MADDIKUNTA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 10-03-1969 09-07-1997

29 KARIMNAGAR 1504809 PERIYALA. BHASKAR RAO MPPS GOLLAPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 28-11-1964 09-07-1997

30 KARIMNAGAR 1528955 KUDIGANTI. BHARGAV SHARMA MPUPS VANNARAM RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 15-12-1965 08-07-1997

31 KARIMNAGAR 1521314 RUPIREDDY. RAJIREDDY MPPS THOKALAPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 22-03-1970 08-07-1997

32 KARIMNAGAR 1528731 CHERIYALA. HARIKRISHNA MPPS VELDI MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 05-07-1965 08-07-1997

33 KARIMNAGAR 1504859 GANKIDI. KISHAN REDDY MPPS OOTUR S.C. MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 02-09-1968 22-08-1997

34 KARIMNAGAR 1517421 SANA. KISHAN MPUPS NARSIMHULAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BCOM BEd 22-07-1971 21-08-1997

35 KARIMNAGAR 1507040 BEERAM. RAJIREDDY MPUPS REVELLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 08-08-1964 04-12-1997

36 KARIMNAGAR 1539525 KOKKIRALA. ASHOK RAO MPPS TRK NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 10-09-1967 01-12-1997

37 KARIMNAGAR 1541437 JUPALLI. SRINIVAS RAO MPPS ODYARAM GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 07-05-1967 03-12-1997

38 KARIMNAGAR 1539462 ANNEDI. MANOHAR REDDY MPPS ASIF NAGAR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 03-09-1964 04-12-1997

39 KARIMNAGAR 1507152 ANNADI. VENKAT REDDY MPUPS GUNUKUL KONDAPUR GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 18-09-1965 27-12-1997

40 KARIMNAGAR 1541034 CHERUKU. MANOHAR REDDY MPUPS BADDIPALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 11-08-1969 04-12-1997

41 KARIMNAGAR 1533030 BHANGI. UMA DEVI MPPS SRINIVASNAGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BA BEd 01-05-1965 27-10-1998

42 KARIMNAGAR 1517041 VELUMULA. SRINIVAS REDDY MPPS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 15-05-1967 04-11-1998

43 KARIMNAGAR 1521419 KORLAM. BUCHI BABU MPPS DHARMARAJUPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 20-06-1967 29-10-1998
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22 KARIMNAGAR 1521442 ANUMANDLA. RAJIREDDY

23 KARIMNAGAR 1539487 SRIRAM. SUDHAKAR

24 KARIMNAGAR 1521425 LAKUM. SAMBAIAH

25 KARIMNAGAR 1507099 MARGAM. SWAMY

26 KARIMNAGAR 1517246 KANAPARTHY. SRINIVAS

27 KARIMNAGAR 1533066 DONAPATI. NAGENDHAR REDDY

28 KARIMNAGAR 1518485 NAREDDY. GUNENDER REDDY

29 KARIMNAGAR 1504809 PERIYALA. BHASKAR RAO

30 KARIMNAGAR 1528955 KUDIGANTI. BHARGAV SHARMA

31 KARIMNAGAR 1521314 RUPIREDDY. RAJIREDDY

32 KARIMNAGAR 1528731 CHERIYALA. HARIKRISHNA

33 KARIMNAGAR 1504859 GANKIDI. KISHAN REDDY

34 KARIMNAGAR 1517421 SANA. KISHAN

35 KARIMNAGAR 1507040 BEERAM. RAJIREDDY

36 KARIMNAGAR 1539525 KOKKIRALA. ASHOK RAO

37 KARIMNAGAR 1541437 JUPALLI. SRINIVAS RAO

38 KARIMNAGAR 1539462 ANNEDI. MANOHAR REDDY

39 KARIMNAGAR 1507152 ANNADI. VENKAT REDDY

40 KARIMNAGAR 1541034 CHERUKU. MANOHAR REDDY

41 KARIMNAGAR 1533030 BHANGI. UMA DEVI

42 KARIMNAGAR 1517041 VELUMULA. SRINIVAS REDDY

43 KARIMNAGAR 1521419 KORLAM. BUCHI BABU
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28-02-1997 28-02-1997 1996 200 NO YES YES 9701961261

04-04-1997 04-04-1997 1996 210 NO YES YES 9394230720

28-02-1997 28-02-1997 1996 245 NO YES YES 9247818683

05-03-1997 05-03-1997 1996 259 NO YES YES 9912087479

21-04-1997 21-04-1997 1996 99999 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9502308900

08-07-1997 08-07-1997 1996 26 NO YES YES 9492195016

09-07-1997 09-07-1997 1996 27 NO YES YES 9848369851

09-07-1997 09-07-1997 1996 30 NO YES YES 9440929266

08-07-1997 08-07-1997 1996 49 NO YES YES 9441891181

08-07-1997 08-07-1997 1996 53 NO YES YES 9866240589

08-07-1997 08-07-1997 1996 72 NO YES YES 9866483297

22-08-1997 22-08-1997 1996 99999 NO YES YES 9948921800

21-08-1997 21-08-1997 1996 99999 NO YES YES 9440709047

04-12-1997 04-12-1997 1996 28 NO YES YES 8463960900

01-12-1997 01-12-1997 1996 30 YES OH 86 NO YES YES 9866433671

03-12-1997 03-12-1997 1996 34 NO YES YES 9440217760

04-12-1997 04-12-1997 1996 52 NO YES YES 9949210449

27-12-1997 27-12-1997 1996 79 NO YES YES 9441296560

04-12-1997 04-12-1997 1996 82 NO YES YES 9705292420

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 50 NO YES YES 9059319323

04-11-1998 04-11-1998 1998 127 NO YES YES 7780204196

29-10-1998 29-10-1998 1998 143 NO YES YES 9441131595
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44 KARIMNAGAR 1506555 KAMARAPU. RUPA LEKHA MPPS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BCOM BEd 08-04-1969 27-10-1998

45 KARIMNAGAR 1517051 VEMULA. MAHIPAL REDDY MPPS THAMIL COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 10-02-1965 27-10-1998

46 KARIMNAGAR 1521378 KATUKURI. VENKATARAMANA MPUPS KOTHAPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 06-12-1974 27-10-1998

47 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI MPPS KAMANPUR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 09-06-1968 16-12-1998

48 KARIMNAGAR 1533159 KANAPARTHI. RAGINI DEVI MPPS AREPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 24-05-1978 09-12-1998

49 KARIMNAGAR 1524264 THADAKAMADLA. AMARENDER REDDY GPS CHANDRAPURI COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 23-02-1964 04-11-1998

50 KARIMNAGAR 1507069 ENUKONDA. RAJIREDDY MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 13-01-1975 27-10-1998

51 KARIMNAGAR 1539260 THIRUMALA REDDY. PRAKASHAMMA MPPS NALLAGUNTAPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 11-10-1969 11-12-1998

52 KARIMNAGAR 1521037 JAKKU. ELLAIAH MPUPS KISTAMPETA VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 08-08-1970 30-11-1998

53 KARIMNAGAR 1504008 PEDDIRAJU. VIJAYALAXMI GPS MANKAMMA THOTA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 10-01-1969 09-12-1998

54 KARIMNAGAR 1535621 GATTU. JAYA LAXMI MPPS CHOPPADANDI (GIRLS) CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 15-11-1973 27-10-1998

55 KARIMNAGAR 1521073 GUDIMILLA. BALARAM MPPS KORAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 20-12-1966 26-11-1998

56 KARIMNAGAR 1521336 PEDDAPATA. PURUSHOTHAM MURTHY MPUPS DHARMARAM JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 04-03-1968 27-10-1998

57 KARIMNAGAR 1539511 MERUGU. RAMADEVI MPPS NUSTULAPUR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 04-02-1972 27-10-1998

58 KARIMNAGAR 1506885 YALAM. KRISHNA VENI MPPS ISLAMPUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 15-08-1971 29-10-1998

59 KARIMNAGAR 1507103 TUNGANI. RAJESHWARI MPPS JANGAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 30-08-1965 16-12-1998

60 KARIMNAGAR 1518690 DUPUGUNTLA. SANTHA KUMARI MPPS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 09-06-1968 09-12-1998

61 KARIMNAGAR 1547831 JUVVADI. UMARANI MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BCOM BEd 10-07-1969 27-10-1998

62 KARIMNAGAR 1542377 ALUGOORI. MARUTHI MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 04-03-1967 05-12-1998

63 KARIMNAGAR 1518518 ARAKALLA. VIKRAM KUMAR MPPS PEECHUPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BCOM BEd 10-06-1972 12-11-1998

64 KARIMNAGAR 1506389 CHATURVEDULA. ANITHA MPUPS LINGAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 20-05-1975 27-10-1998

65 KARIMNAGAR 1507224 MADHAVAPEDDI. UMADEVI MPPS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 27-11-1972 27-10-1998
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44 KARIMNAGAR 1506555 KAMARAPU. RUPA LEKHA

45 KARIMNAGAR 1517051 VEMULA. MAHIPAL REDDY

46 KARIMNAGAR 1521378 KATUKURI. VENKATARAMANA

47 KARIMNAGAR 1536806 RACHAKONDA. SUDHA RANI

48 KARIMNAGAR 1533159 KANAPARTHI. RAGINI DEVI

49 KARIMNAGAR 1524264 THADAKAMADLA. AMARENDER REDDY

50 KARIMNAGAR 1507069 ENUKONDA. RAJIREDDY

51 KARIMNAGAR 1539260 THIRUMALA REDDY. PRAKASHAMMA

52 KARIMNAGAR 1521037 JAKKU. ELLAIAH

53 KARIMNAGAR 1504008 PEDDIRAJU. VIJAYALAXMI

54 KARIMNAGAR 1535621 GATTU. JAYA LAXMI

55 KARIMNAGAR 1521073 GUDIMILLA. BALARAM

56 KARIMNAGAR 1521336 PEDDAPATA. PURUSHOTHAM MURTHY

57 KARIMNAGAR 1539511 MERUGU. RAMADEVI

58 KARIMNAGAR 1506885 YALAM. KRISHNA VENI

59 KARIMNAGAR 1507103 TUNGANI. RAJESHWARI

60 KARIMNAGAR 1518690 DUPUGUNTLA. SANTHA KUMARI

61 KARIMNAGAR 1547831 JUVVADI. UMARANI

62 KARIMNAGAR 1542377 ALUGOORI. MARUTHI

63 KARIMNAGAR 1518518 ARAKALLA. VIKRAM KUMAR

64 KARIMNAGAR 1506389 CHATURVEDULA. ANITHA

65 KARIMNAGAR 1507224 MADHAVAPEDDI. UMADEVI

15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

Type of 
InterDistric
t Transfer
(610/Other

)

Date of 
Joining 

Feeder Cat
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

M
ar

ks

Date of First 
Appointment

(DD-MM-
YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.Teacher Mention 
the Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded
(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed As
Spl.VV  Date Of 

acquiring 
minimum 

qualification
(DD-MM-YYYY)

Year 
Of Dsc

D
sc

 R
an

k Certificate 
verificatio

n 
completed 
(Yes/No)

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No) M

ob
ile

 N
o.

Remarks

Inter District 
Transfer 

Date
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

If appointed in aided, 
Date of Absorption 
From Aided Post
(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO

)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC
(OH/VH/HI/
MR/ Multiple 
Disability) %

 o
f 

PH
C

Whethe
r  

charges 
pending  
(Yes/No

)

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 168 NO YES YES 9000283520

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 187 NO YES YES 9440945595

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 203 NO YES YES 9490030994

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 219 NO YES YES 9908933443

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 239 NO YES YES 9989599992

04-11-1998 04-11-1998 1998 301 YES OH 45 NO YES YES 9491479968

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 332 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9492457612

11-12-1998 11-12-1998 1998 347 YES HI 56 NO YES YES 9959608904

30-11-1998 30-11-1998 1998 352 NO YES YES 9866919981

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 382 NO YES YES 9912755957

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 442 NO YES YES 9441623550

26-11-1998 26-11-1998 1998 500 NO YES YES 9866840840

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 502 NO YES YES 9849409579

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 513 NO YES YES 9849939273

29-10-1998 29-10-1998 1998 570 NO YES YES 9550619536

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 606 NO YES YES 9396883143

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 614 NO YES YES 9490531631

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 616 NO YES YES 9948432480

05-12-1998 05-12-1998 1998 707 NO YES YES 9985451317

12-11-1998 12-11-1998 1998 731 NO YES YES 9440916320

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 746 NO YES YES 9502019109

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 790 NO YES YES 9441476005
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66 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 27-02-1966 26-10-1998

67 KARIMNAGAR 1506944 PAMSHETTI. SHOBARANI MPUPS GUNUKUL KONDAPUR GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 15-07-1968 28-10-1998

68 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS MPUPS MACHANAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 15-08-1972 26-11-1998

69 KARIMNAGAR 1506523 YERRAM. RAMADEVI MPPS PANDIKUNTAPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BA BEd 04-11-1967 27-10-1998

70 KARIMNAGAR 1528941 YERUVA. SUNITHA MPPS MOTHE RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 25-08-1974 15-12-1998

71 KARIMNAGAR 1504059 GALI. MANJULA GPS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 01-06-1976 16-12-1998

72 KARIMNAGAR 1506810 GOLI. VASUMATHI MPPS ILONIPALLY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 17-09-1967 27-10-1998

73 KARIMNAGAR 1521742 PEDAPATI. RAMESH MPPS VENKATRAOPALLY HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 15-04-1964 27-10-1998

74 KARIMNAGAR 1533216 CHANDUPATLA. HANUMANTHU MPPS PATHIKUNTAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 12-03-1968 27-10-1998

75 KARIMNAGAR 1517281 KANAKOTI. HARICHARAN MPPS KATNEPALLY(SC COL) CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 14-09-1968 23-11-1998

76 KARIMNAGAR 1504835 KATHUROJU. VANAJARANI MPPS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 20-08-1971 26-01-1999

77 KARIMNAGAR 1517290 RACHAKONDA. SAI SHIRISHA MPPS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BA BEd 01-02-1978 07-12-1998

78 KARIMNAGAR 1523831 BETHI. ANJALI GPS MANKAMMA THOTA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 24-04-1975 27-10-1998

79 KARIMNAGAR 1539377 DANDAMRAJU. SUREKHA MPPS RAMADUGU NEW RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 09-04-1967 27-10-1998

80 KARIMNAGAR 1518842 AMBATI. RAVINDER MPPS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 16-04-1972 30-10-1998

81 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN MPPS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 07-04-1975 09-12-1998

82 KARIMNAGAR 1528956 MUKKISA. SUNITHA MPPS DUBBAPALLY (H/O KOTHAGATTU) SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 16-04-1970 28-10-1998

83 KARIMNAGAR 1506512 VUCHIDI. RAMADEVI MPPS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 10-06-1971 27-10-1998

84 KARIMNAGAR 1506902 THIPPARTHI. SUNITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 15-05-1975 04-12-1998

85 KARIMNAGAR 1521426 VANGA. RAMADEVI MPUPS IPPALANARSINGAPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 15-08-1969 12-12-1998

86 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA MPPS DURSHED S.C.COLONY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-E FEMALE BA BEd 12-12-1977 09-12-1998

87 KARIMNAGAR 1539350 SINGIRALA. VAESHNAVI MPUPS ELABOTHARAM KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-A FEMALE BA BEd 06-06-1967 27-10-1998
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66 KARIMNAGAR 1504873 PINGILI. UMADEVI

67 KARIMNAGAR 1506944 PAMSHETTI. SHOBARANI

68 KARIMNAGAR 1520912 ABUSHI. SRINIVAS

69 KARIMNAGAR 1506523 YERRAM. RAMADEVI

70 KARIMNAGAR 1528941 YERUVA. SUNITHA

71 KARIMNAGAR 1504059 GALI. MANJULA

72 KARIMNAGAR 1506810 GOLI. VASUMATHI

73 KARIMNAGAR 1521742 PEDAPATI. RAMESH

74 KARIMNAGAR 1533216 CHANDUPATLA. HANUMANTHU

75 KARIMNAGAR 1517281 KANAKOTI. HARICHARAN

76 KARIMNAGAR 1504835 KATHUROJU. VANAJARANI

77 KARIMNAGAR 1517290 RACHAKONDA. SAI SHIRISHA

78 KARIMNAGAR 1523831 BETHI. ANJALI

79 KARIMNAGAR 1539377 DANDAMRAJU. SUREKHA

80 KARIMNAGAR 1518842 AMBATI. RAVINDER

81 KARIMNAGAR 1518379 CHITTAMPALLI. MADHU SUDHAN

82 KARIMNAGAR 1528956 MUKKISA. SUNITHA

83 KARIMNAGAR 1506512 VUCHIDI. RAMADEVI

84 KARIMNAGAR 1506902 THIPPARTHI. SUNITHA

85 KARIMNAGAR 1521426 VANGA. RAMADEVI

86 KARIMNAGAR 1506840 . NAJMA SULTANA

87 KARIMNAGAR 1539350 SINGIRALA. VAESHNAVI
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26-10-1998 26-10-1998 1998 817 NO YES YES 9989992028

28-10-1998 28-10-1998 1998 827 NO YES YES 9866239039

26-11-1998 26-11-1998 1998 849 NO YES YES 7702168332

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 886 NO YES YES 9885058280

15-12-1998 15-12-1998 1998 911 NO YES YES 9701200270

16-12-1998 16-12-1998 1998 917 NO YES YES 7306389089

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 950 NO YES YES 8886444494

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1007 NO YES YES 9949107883

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1019 NO YES YES 9177260624

23-11-1998 23-11-1998 1998 1021 NO YES YES 9951385751

26-01-1999 26-01-1999 1998 1033 NO YES YES 9441135328

07-12-1998 07-12-1998 1998 1057 NO YES YES 9441772540

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1119 NO YES YES 9490187997

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1156 NO YES YES 9866583115

30-10-1998 30-10-1998 1998 1249 NO YES YES 9441621223

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 1261 NO YES YES 9441701704

28-10-1998 28-10-1998 1998 1424 NO YES YES 8897623171

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1554 NO YES YES 9912189923

04-12-1998 04-12-1998 1998 1574 NO YES YES 9963087975

12-12-1998 12-12-1998 1998 1618 NO YES YES 9848354115

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 1717 NO YES YES 9949030179

27-10-1998 27-10-1998 1998 1750 NO YES YES 9989257774
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88 KARIMNAGAR 1503602 VEGGALAM. UMA MPPS ELGANDAL S.C. COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 04-06-1968 26-10-1998

89 KARIMNAGAR 1528720 BHOOMPALLY. SAROJANA MPPS VELICHALA RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 05-05-1964 09-12-1998

90 KARIMNAGAR 1521469 MADUGULA. SUDEENA MPPS RAMPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BCOM BEd 23-06-1969 09-12-1998

91 KARIMNAGAR 1506890 NAGULA. UMA MAHESHWARI MPUPS EDULAGATTEPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 08-12-1963 02-12-1998

92 KARIMNAGAR 1517319 MOLANKULA. SRINIVAS MPPS ISTHARPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BA BEd 14-04-1978 14-04-1999

SC/ST/PHC

93 KARIMNAGAR 1504778 KODUMUNJA. KISHTAIAH MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BEd 14-08-1967 14-04-1999

94 KARIMNAGAR 1528942 RASURI. VIJAYALAXMI MPUPS REVELLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 04-07-1968 14-04-1999

95 KARIMNAGAR 1527978 SALIGANTI. PUSHPA LATHA MPUPS CHITYALAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 18-06-1975 13-11-2000

96 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA MPUPS KELLEDU MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BEd 27-02-1972 13-11-2000

97 KARIMNAGAR 1519790 BURUGU. SUNITHA MPPS CHELPUR HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 02-06-1976 15-11-2000

98 KARIMNAGAR 1530437 GUDEPU. SUDHAKAR MPPS MALYALA ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BEd 10-02-1968 21-11-2000

99 KARIMNAGAR 1523647 ANTHOTI. RAMADEVI MPPS MALYALA ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 31-08-1978 13-11-2000

100 KARIMNAGAR 1533083 KOTA. SRINIVAS MPPS PANDIKUNTAPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 06-05-1977 21-11-2000

101 KARIMNAGAR 1527589 BHOOKYA. RAJANNA MPUPS EDULAGATTEPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 12-10-1980 13-11-2000

102 KARIMNAGAR 1533143 KADAMANDALA. KIRAN KUMARI MPPS RANGAPETA MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 15-01-1974 18-11-2000

103 KARIMNAGAR 1523955 JARUPULA. KAVITHA MPUPS CHERLAPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 11-08-1976 14-12-2000

104 KARIMNAGAR 1539457 MOGILI. PADMA MPPS AMBALPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 05-10-1981 13-11-2000

105 KARIMNAGAR 1507050 JUTTU. VIMALA MPPS PEDDAKURMAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 08-08-1969 05-01-2002

106 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH MPPS KANUKULAGIDDA HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 24-11-1977 18-01-2002

107 KARIMNAGAR 1539425 KONDA. RAJENDER KUMAR MPPS MALLANNAPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BEd 30-06-1975 18-01-2002

108 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BCOM BEd 10-07-1975 19-01-2002
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88 KARIMNAGAR 1503602 VEGGALAM. UMA

89 KARIMNAGAR 1528720 BHOOMPALLY. SAROJANA

90 KARIMNAGAR 1521469 MADUGULA. SUDEENA

91 KARIMNAGAR 1506890 NAGULA. UMA MAHESHWARI

92 KARIMNAGAR 1517319 MOLANKULA. SRINIVAS

SC/ST/PHC

93 KARIMNAGAR 1504778 KODUMUNJA. KISHTAIAH

94 KARIMNAGAR 1528942 RASURI. VIJAYALAXMI

95 KARIMNAGAR 1527978 SALIGANTI. PUSHPA LATHA

96 KARIMNAGAR 1540082 MEKALA. LAXMINARAYANA

97 KARIMNAGAR 1519790 BURUGU. SUNITHA

98 KARIMNAGAR 1530437 GUDEPU. SUDHAKAR

99 KARIMNAGAR 1523647 ANTHOTI. RAMADEVI

100 KARIMNAGAR 1533083 KOTA. SRINIVAS

101 KARIMNAGAR 1527589 BHOOKYA. RAJANNA

102 KARIMNAGAR 1533143 KADAMANDALA. KIRAN KUMARI

103 KARIMNAGAR 1523955 JARUPULA. KAVITHA

104 KARIMNAGAR 1539457 MOGILI. PADMA

105 KARIMNAGAR 1507050 JUTTU. VIMALA

106 KARIMNAGAR 1521100 MADDI. SURESH

107 KARIMNAGAR 1539425 KONDA. RAJENDER KUMAR

108 KARIMNAGAR 1533181 NEERLA. SATHYANARAYANA
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26-10-1998 26-10-1998 1998 1755 NO YES YES 9963458909

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 1806 NO YES YES 8639313098

09-12-1998 09-12-1998 1998 2189 NO YES YES 9963457476

02-12-1998 02-12-1998 1998 2350 NO YES YES 9704110921

14-04-1999 14-04-1999 1998 1649 YES OH 46 NO YES YES 8332853096

14-04-1999 14-04-1999 1998 3128 NO YES YES 9703122132

14-04-1999 14-04-1999 1998 3164 NO YES YES 9989211962

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 1319 NO YES YES 9491195396

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 1453 NO YES YES 9849805920 B.Ed.-
2012(06/15)

15-11-2000 15-11-2000 2000 1649 NO YES YES 8500913098

21-11-2000 21-11-2000 2000 1753 NO YES YES 9951942212

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 1961 NO YES YES 9014513485

21-11-2000 21-11-2000 2000 2267 NO YES YES 9701677393

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 2665 NO YES YES 9948055365

18-11-2000 18-11-2000 2000 2682 NO YES YES 9247226045

14-12-2000 14-12-2000 2000 3422 NO YES YES 9948419991

13-11-2000 13-11-2000 2000 3458 NO YES YES 9491642779

05-01-2002 03-07-1997 1996 MUTUAL 05-01-2002 NO YES YES 9381708186

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 82 YES HI 70 NO YES YES 9247146989

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 2098 NO YES YES 9441972471

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 2258 NO YES YES 9949764212
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109 KARIMNAGAR 1539344 KATUKURI. SATHYA BHASKAR REDDY MPPS NIJAYATHIGUDEM MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct OC MALE BA BEd 16-10-1968 19-01-2002

110 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK MPPS THANUGULA JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BCOM BEd 02-01-1980 18-01-2002

111 KARIMNAGAR 1517327 KUTHADI. ANITHA MPUPS VENKATAIPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 27-04-1983 19-01-2002

112 KARIMNAGAR 1539220 BUKYA. SUJATHA MPPS KAMANPUR SC COLONY KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 15-12-1982 18-01-2002

113 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH MPPS KAPUWADA GARSHEKURTHY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 08-10-1982 18-01-2002

114 KARIMNAGAR 1528600 DASARI. INDIRA JYOTHI MPPS MANGAPETA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 05-02-1972 18-01-2002

115 KARIMNAGAR 1524313 ATRAM. LAXMI GPS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 17-05-1982 18-01-2002

116 KARIMNAGAR 1521069 GOLLA. SRIDEVI MPPS YADAVNGAR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA3 BEd 04-08-1983 18-01-2002

117 KARIMNAGAR 1528058 LOKINI. SHARADA MPPS SC CLY RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 04-12-1979 02-02-2002

118 KARIMNAGAR 1521105 LOKINI. SRINIVAS MPUPS REDDIPALLY VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 03-07-1981 26-02-2002

119 KARIMNAGAR 1518872 MOHAMMAD. SABEER ALI MPPS SHAIKAN NAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-E MALE BA BEd 20-02-1975 17-10-2002

120 KARIMNAGAR 1530119 GUNDETI. PUSHPALATHA MPPS CHOPPADANDI (GIRLS) CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BCOM BEd 06-04-1973 17-10-2002

121 KARIMNAGAR 1539991 KOMMULA. ARENDRA DEVI MPPS GOLIRAMAIAHPALLI RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 30-06-1983 17-10-2002

122 KARIMNAGAR 1533169 DHANNAMANENI. SWAPNA KUMARI MPPS AREPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BA BEd 14-08-1981 17-10-2002

123 KARIMNAGAR 1530634 DASARAPU. ARUNA MPPS LAXMIPUR MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 15-06-1981 17-10-2002

124 KARIMNAGAR 1518745 KANAKAM. SRINIVAS MPPS ELABAKA VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BA BEd 12-04-1975 17-10-2002

125 KARIMNAGAR 1523402 GANTA. SUJATHA MPPS GANGADHARA GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC FEMALE BA BEd 05-02-1981 17-10-2002

126 KARIMNAGAR 1517285 SIDDAM. MONDAIAH MPPS SHAIKAN NAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BA BEd 06-06-1975 08-03-2004

127 KARIMNAGAR 1540069 BIJILI. THIRUPATHI MPUPS SHAYAMPET JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 22-04-1981 19-07-2005

128 KARIMNAGAR 1539182 BIJILI. KANAKAIAH MPPS MANGALAPALLI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 16-05-1981 19-07-2005

129 KARIMNAGAR 1536712 BHUKYA. DEVENDAR MPPS RANGAMMAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 05-07-1983 19-07-2005

130 KARIMNAGAR 1521086 KURRA. SAMMAIAH MPPS BETHIGAL VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 10-05-1983 19-07-2005
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109 KARIMNAGAR 1539344 KATUKURI. SATHYA BHASKAR REDDY

110 KARIMNAGAR 1530407 AZMEERA. RAVINAYAK

111 KARIMNAGAR 1517327 KUTHADI. ANITHA

112 KARIMNAGAR 1539220 BUKYA. SUJATHA

113 KARIMNAGAR 1541453 MOGILI. KANTHAIAH

114 KARIMNAGAR 1528600 DASARI. INDIRA JYOTHI

115 KARIMNAGAR 1524313 ATRAM. LAXMI

116 KARIMNAGAR 1521069 GOLLA. SRIDEVI

117 KARIMNAGAR 1528058 LOKINI. SHARADA

118 KARIMNAGAR 1521105 LOKINI. SRINIVAS

119 KARIMNAGAR 1518872 MOHAMMAD. SABEER ALI

120 KARIMNAGAR 1530119 GUNDETI. PUSHPALATHA

121 KARIMNAGAR 1539991 KOMMULA. ARENDRA DEVI

122 KARIMNAGAR 1533169 DHANNAMANENI. SWAPNA KUMARI

123 KARIMNAGAR 1530634 DASARAPU. ARUNA

124 KARIMNAGAR 1518745 KANAKAM. SRINIVAS

125 KARIMNAGAR 1523402 GANTA. SUJATHA

126 KARIMNAGAR 1517285 SIDDAM. MONDAIAH

127 KARIMNAGAR 1540069 BIJILI. THIRUPATHI

128 KARIMNAGAR 1539182 BIJILI. KANAKAIAH

129 KARIMNAGAR 1536712 BHUKYA. DEVENDAR

130 KARIMNAGAR 1521086 KURRA. SAMMAIAH
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19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 2644 YES VH 40 NO YES YES 9494996061

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 2781 NO YES YES 9705067484 MA-2014

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2004 2001 3002 NO YES YES 9490187040

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 3368 YES OH 52 NO YES YES 9492647701

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2004 2001 3971 NO YES YES 9440945646 MA-2013

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 3978 NO YES YES 8008779272

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 4019 NO YES YES 9701827369

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 4183 NO YES YES 8686471006

02-02-2002 02-02-2002 2001 4256 NO YES YES 9490548780

26-02-2002 26-02-2002 2001 99999 NO YES YES 9949383540

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 853 YES OH 80 NO YES YES 9885950185

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 1486 NO YES YES 9701678455

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 1663 NO YES YES 9849879947 MA-2014

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2190 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 6303663012

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2402 NO YES YES 9177658524

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2421 NO YES YES 8919573989

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2423 NO YES YES 9949444628

08-03-2004 08-03-2004 2002 99999 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9390753365

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 308 NO YES YES 6300247951

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 531 NO YES YES 9908313218

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 654 NO YES YES 9441195838

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 730 NO YES YES 9989910623
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131 KARIMNAGAR 1518697 BANOTHU. THIRUPATHI MPPS BHOGAMPADU ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 14-03-1982 19-07-2005

132 KARIMNAGAR 1541636 BANOTH. SRILATHA MPUPS PATHARLAPALLY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 29-08-1983 19-07-2005

133 KARIMNAGAR 1523598 AMBI. RAJANI MPPS RACHAPALLI ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 30-07-1983 19-07-2005

134 KARIMNAGAR 1540043 KUTHADI. SWAROOPA MPPS RACHAPALLI ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 20-01-1984 19-07-2005

135 KARIMNAGAR 1531787 NAGISETTI. PADMA MPPS TEKURTHY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BA BEd 29-03-1974 15-04-2006

136 KARIMNAGAR 1527643 KUTHADI. RAJAIAH MPPS KANAGARTHY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 05-08-1974 21-11-2005

137 KARIMNAGAR 1527030 SULTHAN. LACHAIAH MPUPS LAXMAJIPALLY ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct ST MALE BA BEd 10-09-1978 29-11-2005

138 KARIMNAGAR 1540019 BANOTH. VEERANNA NAIK MPUPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct ST MALE BCOM BEd 01-01-1973 22-11-2005

139 KARIMNAGAR 1521167 RAPELLI. BHASKAR MPPS KANDUGULA.DPEP HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BA BEd 03-06-1971 23-11-2005

140 KARIMNAGAR 1551115 MUTHYAM. NAGARANI MPPS RAJAJINAGAR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BA BEd 12-08-1987 19-01-2011
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131 KARIMNAGAR 1518697 BANOTHU. THIRUPATHI

132 KARIMNAGAR 1541636 BANOTH. SRILATHA

133 KARIMNAGAR 1523598 AMBI. RAJANI

134 KARIMNAGAR 1540043 KUTHADI. SWAROOPA

135 KARIMNAGAR 1531787 NAGISETTI. PADMA

136 KARIMNAGAR 1527643 KUTHADI. RAJAIAH

137 KARIMNAGAR 1527030 SULTHAN. LACHAIAH

138 KARIMNAGAR 1540019 BANOTH. VEERANNA NAIK

139 KARIMNAGAR 1521167 RAPELLI. BHASKAR

140 KARIMNAGAR 1551115 MUTHYAM. NAGARANI
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19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 1116 NO YES YES 9948865878

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 10530 NO YES YES 9441557998

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 12423 NO YES YES 9989610477

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 16664 NO YES YES 9912156675

15-04-2006 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 15-04-2006 2002 11579 NO YES YES 8374924464

21-11-2005 21-11-2005 2003 3117 NO YES YES 9490220541

29-11-2005 29-11-2005 2003 4069 NO YES YES 9908352344

22-11-2005 05-12-2000 MUTUAL 22-11-2005 NO YES YES 9177884783

23-11-2005 14-08-1998 MUTUAL 23-11-2005 YES OH 76 NO YES YES 9533353788

19-01-2011 19-01-2011 2008 12074 YES VH 100 NO YES YES 9985796933


